3568 9904 vUArEvh

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

(z—2M,/ USA)

WAGON set (cornfield/ /USA)
Py
s
| g
—2-5
S01

Ri| M&RES EiLEEE v fE EiU N o =1 # A5 % B &

i

i
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FrRom ~ uP To SERIAL No.| REMARKS
S01 | 3568 9904 00073 vty WAGON set 1 Inclding $02,503,504
S02 | 3568 415A 000|7L—Ltyh FRAME set 1 Inclding 1-1~1-9
1-1 13568 4151 000|7L—A4 FRAME 1
1-2 | A050 0112 040]# ILI7T BOLT 2 |M12x35(7T)
1-3 |A301 0112 001]Fvk NUT 2 |M12
1-4 10350 0151 222|PW WASHER 2 [12x22x23
1-5 | 3568 4038 000]|7I—} WEIGHT 1
1-6 |K710 0108 016]F# I+ BOLT 4 |M8x16(7T)
1-7 |K710 0108 040|F#’JL+ BOLT 4 |M8 x 40(7T)
1-8 | F301 0108 000|F+vk NUT 4 |m8
1-9 | 3568 4039 000]7°54 b BRACKET 2
S03 | 3568 420A 000]4 4+ 4 kb SIDE GATE set 1 Inclding 2-1~2-8
2-1 13568 4201 000|444 —b SIDE GATE 1
2-2 | K710 0108 020|Fi Lk BOLT 8 |M8x20(7T)
2-3 | 3568 4231 000|45 -} GATE 1
2-4 | 3568 4245 000|ayY LOCK 1
2-5 | A030 0110 030[#" Vb BOLT 1 |M10x30
2-6 | 0350 0141 022|PW WASHER 1 [10x22x16
2-7 | A301 0110 001k NUT 1 IM10
2-8 | A301 0110 003| vk NUT 1 |M10
S04 | 3568 440B 0004/ tyk PANEL set 1 Inclding 3—1~3-2
3-1 | 3568 4411 000{n %1 PANEL 1
3-2 |K110 0108 016{Fik" L+ BOLT 6 |[M8x16

EG60 —25— 09/04/07




	MENU BACK: 


